Home » TEKBOX » TEKBOX TBCG3-CN Comb Generator User Manual
TBCG3-CN Comb Generator
User Manual
Contents [ hide
1  Introduction
2  Specification
3  Spectrum plots, external frequency
input

polarity.
Reattach the bottom cover, then tighten the screws and the SMA-connector nut.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TBCG3-CN-EU
Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter cable with Schuko con
nector
TBCG3-CN-UK Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter cable with UK connect
or
TBCG3-CN-US Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter cable with US connect
or
TBCG3-CN-AU Comb generator, Ansmann ACS110 charger, LISN adapter cable with Australian c
onnector
TBLA-3P-16A BNC adapter for 3 Phase LISN TBL5032-16A EUT socket
TBLA-3P-32A BNC adapter for 3 Phase LISN TBL5032-32A EUT socket
TBLA-PH1 BNC adapter for TBL5016-1 or TBL0550 EUT/SOURCE socket
TBLA-PH2 BNC adapter for TBL50100 or TBL05100 EUT/SOURCE socket
TBRFPS1 Power splitter
History
Version Date Author Changes
V 1.0 4.2.2023 Mayerhofer Creation